

Jennifer McShane Bary Honored as Woman CEO of the Year at the Prestigious UAE's Next Mastermind Awards 2024

JMB Project Management announces that its founder and CEO, Jennifer McShane Bary, has been awarded Woman CEO of the Year UAE's Next Mastermind Awards 2024

DIFC, DUBAI, UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, June 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --Jennifer McShane Bary Honored as Woman CEO of the Year at the Prestigious UAE's Next Mastermind Awards 2024

JMB Project Management is thrilled to announce that its esteemed founder and CEO, Jennifer McShane Bary, has been awarded the prestigious Woman CEO of the Year title at the UAE's Next Mastermind Awards 2024. The gala



Jennifer McShane Bary receiving the Woman CEO of the Year award

event, held at the Al Habtoor Palace in Dubai, recognized Jennifer's exceptional leadership, innovation, and significant contributions to the project management industry.

"

I am deeply honored to receive the Woman CEO of the Year award at the UAE's Next Mastermind Awards 2024"

Jennifer McShane Bary

Jennifer's visionary approach and dedication to excellence have been pivotal in positioning JMB Project Management as a leader in the fields of smart mobility, healthcare, government, retail, and entertainment. Under her dynamic leadership, JMB has successfully delivered numerous highimpact projects, driving transformative change and setting new standards for the industry.

"I am deeply honored to receive the Woman CEO of the

Year award at the UAE's Next Mastermind Awards 2024," said Jennifer McShane Bary. "This

recognition is a testament to the hard work and dedication of the entire JMB team. Together, we have achieved remarkable success by embracing innovation, prioritizing client-centric solutions, and committing to sustainable practices." I had great support from Dr. Mansoor Al Obeidli and Dr Navana Kundu the founder and co-founder of the awards.

The Mastermind Awards, known for celebrating excellence in business leadership, highlighted Jennifer's unique ability to navigate complex challenges and deliver outstanding results. Her strategic vision and handson approach have not only propelled JMB to new heights but have also inspired other businesses to adopt innovative and sustainable practices.

Throughout her career, Jennifer has championed diversity and inclusivity within the workplace, fostering a culture of continuous learning and growth. Her commitment to mentoring and empowering her team has been a driving force behind JMB's success, ensuring that the company consistently exceeds client expectations.



Jennifer McShane Bary Keynote Speaker at UAE's NEXT MASTERMIND AWARDS



As JMB Project Management continues to expand its global footprint, Jennifer remains focused on driving innovation and delivering unparalleled project management solutions. Her leadership and foresight are key to the company's mission of transforming business visions into reality while maintaining the highest standards of excellence and sustainability.

The award ceremony at the Al Habtoor Palace was a night to remember, celebrating the achievements of outstanding leaders across various industries. Jennifer McShane Bary's recognition as Woman CEO of the Year underscores her remarkable contributions to the business world and her unwavering commitment to excellence.

For more information about JMB Project Management and services, please visit <u>www.jmb.ae</u>.

Jennifer McShane Bary JMB Project Management +971 559294515 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/723640394

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.